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8610
8603
8603
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8603
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8603
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8603
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Pigeons

41

Loft/Name

Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Zdravko Reljanovic
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Zdravko Reljanovic
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Zdravko Reljanovic
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Zdravko Reljanovic
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson
Svante Persson
Svante Persson
Ake Pettersson

About

Pigeon

S$-99-15-0455
S$-99-15-0431
S$-99-15-0520
S$-99-15-0456
S$-99-15-0425
S$-99-14-3580
S$-99-15-0428
S$-99-15-0519
S$-99-14-3589
S$-99-15-0435
S$-99-14-3575
S$-99-14-3588
S-86-12-0532
S$-86-12-0510
S$-99-15-0427
S$-86-13-0239
S$-86-13-0348
$-99-14-3661
$-86-12-0301
S$-99-14-3598
S$-86-11-0485
S$-99-14-3486
$-99-15-0458
S$-86-12-0283
$-99-14-3606
S$-99-14-2831
$-99-14-3926
$-99-15-0450
$-99-14-3922
S-86-10-0295
S-86-12-0304
S-86-10-0503
S$-86-12-0292
S$-99-15-0438
S-86-13-0246
S$-99-15-0346
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A
A
A
A
E
A
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Distance Speed
(m) (m/min)

218777 1101.600
2 1101.138
227830 1092.886
3 1087.455

4 1087.275

5 1087.095

6 1086.285

2 1050.313

7 1049.378

8 1049.042

9 1049.042

10 1047.954

11 1047.034

12 1029.139

13 1028.413

14 1027.850
222278 994.017
3 946.140

2 901.618

15 896.141

4 894.271

3 880.196

16 866.447

4 856.291

17 757.410

18 756.842

19 715.389

20 706.304

21 702.938

22 595.233

5 582.288

23 579.262

6 576.175

24 563.763

25 459.665

7 454527

Clocked

16-07-24 08:48:36
16-07-24 08:48:41
16-07-24 08:58:28
16-07-24 08:51:11
16-07-24 08:51:13
16-07-24 08:51:15
16-07-24 08:51:24
16-07-24 09:06:55
16-07-24 08:58:29
16-07-24 08:58:33
16-07-24 08:58:33
16-07-24 08:58:46
16-07-24 08:58:57
16-07-24 09:02:35
16-07-24 09:02:44
16-07-24 09:02:51
16-07-24 09:13:37
16-07-24 09:30:48
16-07-24 09:36:32
16-07-24 09:34:08
16-07-24 09:44:46
16-07-24 09:42:32
16-07-24 09:42:30
16-07-24 09:49:35
16-07-24 10:18:51
16-07-24 10:19:04
16-07-24 10:35:49
16-07-24 10:39:45
16-07-24 10:41:14
16-07-24 11:37:33
16-07-24 11:51:44
16-07-24 11:47:41
16-07-24 11:55:47
16-07-24 11:58:04
16-07-24 13:25:57
16-07-24 13:39:02
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2016-07-31 13.51
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